Position Other Positions Held
Deputy Director Of Parks & Rec
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Aquatics Coordinator
Customer Service Rep.
Aquatics Coordinator
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader IV Hrly Pers
Recreation Leader IV Hrly Pers

Recreation Leader IV Hourly

Recreation Leader IV

City

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Total Wages

$100,002

$80,958

$72,457

$51,823

$50,823

$50,128

$48,322

$47,593

$46,975

$41,433

$40,359

$40,058

$37,090

$32,256

$25,738

$23,242

$21,390

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,651

$12,601

$30,919

$26,690

$9,192

$14,954

$26,302

$28,473

$15,979

$7,978

$14,443

$13,273

$25,748

$5,110

$2,850

$3,592

$3,400



Recreation Leader Ill Hourly

Senior Lifeguard-Hourly

Recreation Leader IV Hourly

Recreation Leader Ill Hourly

Senior Lifeguard-Hourly

Senior Lifeguard-Hourly

Recreation Leader Il Hrly Pers

Recreation Leader IlI Hrly
(Ptrnr)

Senior Lifeguard-Hourly
Recreation Leader Ill Hourly
Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader Il Hrly
(Ptrnr)

Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader Ill Hourly
Recreation Leader Il Hourly
Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Recreation Leader | Hourly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

$20,470

$19,176

$19,051

$18,038

$17,002

$16,879

$16,283

$15,247

$15,238

$14,770

$14,326

$14,055

$13,284

$13,075

$12,878

$12,579

$12,284

$11.874

$3,106

$0

$2,767

$0

$0

$0

$977

$0

$0

$2,298

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard-Hrly

Swim Instructor

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Swim Instructor

Senior Lifeguard-Hourly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Recreation Leader Ill Hourly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Swim Instructor

Recreation Leader Il Hrly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Recreation Leader | Hourly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Swim Instructor

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

$11,823

$11,593

$11,408

$11,060

$10,852

$10,459

$10,316

$10,296

$10,052

$9,758

$9,574

$9,513

$9,357

$9,223

$9,134

$8,869

$8,834

$8,774

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly
Recreation Leader Il Hourly
Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader IV Hrly
(Ptrnr)

Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader | Hourly
Recreation Leader Il Hourly
Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly
Recreation Leader Il Hourly
Recreation Leader Il Hourly
Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader Ill Hourly
Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader | Hourly
Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

$8,310

$8,094

$7,626

$7,524

$7,522

$7,389

$7,277

$7,160

$7,070

$6,927

$6,739

$6,321

$6,273

$6,014

$5,983

$5,966

$5,953

$5,856

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,050

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader | Hourly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader | Hourly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader | Hourly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader | Hourly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader Il Hrly Pers

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Recreation Leader | Hrly Cust

Recreation Leader Il Hrly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader | Hourly

Lifeguard-Hrly

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

$5,696

$5,447

$5,348

$5,267

$5,234

$5,095

$5,050

$5,012

$4,861

$4,561

$4,159

$4,146

$3,911

$3,790

$3,769

$3,548

$3,418

$3,147

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader | Hourly

Recreation Leader IlI Hrly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Swim Instructor

Recreation Leader | Hourly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Recreation Leader IV Hrly Pers

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Recreation Leader | Hourly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

Recreation Leader | Hrly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Recreation Leader Ill Hourly

Lifeguard-Hrly

Senior Lifeguard-Hourly

Recreation Leader Ill Hourly

Recreation Leader Il Hourly

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

Parks & Recreation
Department

$2,934

$2,802

$2,728

$2,553

$2,433

$1,982

$1,809

$1,693

$922

$792

$659

$535

$513

$248

$245

$209

$81

$65

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard-Hrly

South Gate

Parks & Recreation
Department

$64

$0



