Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director Of Parks & Rec		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$100,002	\$31,651
Recreation Supervisor		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$80,958	\$12,601
Recreation Supervisor		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$72,457	\$30,919
Recreation Coordinator		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$51,823	\$26,690
Recreation Coordinator		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$50,823	\$9,192
Recreation Coordinator		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$50,128	\$14,954
Recreation Coordinator		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$48,322	\$26,302
Recreation Coordinator		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$47,593	\$28,473
Aquatics Coordinator		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$46,975	\$15,979
Customer Service Rep.		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$41,433	\$7,978
Aquatics Coordinator		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$40,359	\$14,443
Recreation Specialist		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$40,058	\$13,273
Recreation Specialist		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$37,090	\$25,748
Recreation Leader IV Hrly Pers		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$32,256	\$5,110
Recreation Leader IV Hrly Pers		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$25,738	\$2,850
Recreation Leader IV Hourly		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$23,242	\$3,592
Recreation Leader IV		South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$21,390	\$3,400

Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$20,470	\$3,106
Senior Lifeguard-Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$19,176	\$0
Recreation Leader IV Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$19,051	\$2,767
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$18,038	\$0
Senior Lifeguard-Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$17,002	\$0
Senior Lifeguard-Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$16,879	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hrly Pers	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$16,283	\$977
Recreation Leader III Hrly (Ptrnr)	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$15,247	\$0
Senior Lifeguard-Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$15,238	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$14,770	\$2,298
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$14,326	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hrly (Ptrnr)	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$14,055	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$13,284	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$13,075	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$12,878	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$12,579	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$12,284	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$11,874	\$0

Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$11,823	\$0
Swim Instructor	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$11,593	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$11,408	\$0
Swim Instructor	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$11,060	\$0
Senior Lifeguard-Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$10,852	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$10,459	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$10,316	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$10,296	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$10,052	\$0
Swim Instructor	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$9,758	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$9,574	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$9,513	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$9,357	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$9,223	\$0
Swim Instructor	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$9,134	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$8,869	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$8,834	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$8,774	\$0

Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$8,310	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$8,094	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$7,626	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$7,524	\$0
Recreation Leader IV Hrly (Ptrnr)	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$7,522	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$7,389	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$7,277	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$7,160	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$7,070	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$6,927	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$6,739	\$1,050
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$6,321	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$6,273	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$6,014	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,983	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,966	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,953	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,856	\$0

Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,696	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,447	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,348	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,267	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,234	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,095	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,050	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,012	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$4,861	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$4,561	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$4,159	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hrly Pers	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$4,146	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$3,911	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hrly Cust	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$3,790	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$3,769	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$3,548	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$3,418	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$3,147	\$0

Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$2,934	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$2,802	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$2,728	\$0
Swim Instructor	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$2,553	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$2,433	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$1,982	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$1,809	\$0
Recreation Leader IV Hrly Pers	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$1,693	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$922	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$792	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$659	\$0
Recreation Leader I Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$535	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$513	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$248	\$0
Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$245	\$0
Senior Lifeguard-Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$209	\$0
Recreation Leader III Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$81	\$0
Recreation Leader II Hourly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation Department	\$65	\$0

Lifeguard-Hrly	South Gate	Parks & Recreation	\$64	\$0
		Department		